Okobilanz

FOAMGLAS

Building

Berechnungen /Calculations

Umweltbelastungspunkte (UBP) von Dammstoffen

Eco-points of insulations

Schaumglas
cellular glas

14.9
896
911

26.9

Steinwolle
mineral wool

2120
2150

| 2000

Polyurethanschaum

| 1860

Polystyrol expandiert 3530
expanded polystyrene — 5530

polyurethane

| 2000

5040
6900

Polystyrol extrudiert

6240
extiuded polystyrene — 8240

UBP/kg

O Entsorgung/disposal

O Herstellung/fabricaton @ Total/total

5000

10000
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